

..

C.A.No. 5329 OF 2002
ITEM NO.
24
COURT NO.
5
SECTION
XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5329
OF
2002

Dalmia Cement (Bharat) Ltd..

...
APPELLANT

VERSUS

State of Tamil Nadu & Anr.

...
RESPONDENTS

(Prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

C.A. Nos. 5333/2002, CA 5335-5336/02 and CA 5332/02
(Prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date :
03/03/2003

These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s) Ms. Sumita Goel, Adv.
Mrs. Gauri Rasgotra, Adv.
Mr. Suman Jyoti Khaitan, adv.

Mr. Krishnamurthi Swami, Adv.

Mr.U.A. Rana, Adv.
Ms. Anuradha Priyadarshini, Adv.
M/s. Gagrath & Co., Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Mr.P.N.Ramalingam, adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondents are allowed three weeks' time for filing counter. Rejoinder, if any, may be filed within three weeks thereafter.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master
(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master

