SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19405/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 18/08/2006 in WP No. 7743/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

HINDUSTAN COPPER LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/12/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

*HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Farrukh Rasheed, Adv. (Mentioned by)

for Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv. (N.P.)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following $\hbox{O R D E R}$

List on 8th December, 2006 along with C.A. No.4990 of 2006.

www.ecourtsindia.com

(K.K. Chawla) (Radha R. Bhatia) Court Master Court Master

[Mentioning slip is attached]

C.A. No.4990 of 2006 is listed as Item No.40 in Court No.6 on 8.12.2006

*Mentioned before His Lordship