SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 906 OF 2007

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO MAINTENAMENT OF STREET OF

Petitioner(s)

JANPAD PANCHAYAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay, exemption from filing O.T. and office report )

Date: 28/11/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

M/S. Khaitan & Co., Adv.

For Petitioner(s)

M/S

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

List on 30.11.2007 along with C.A.No.1883 of 2006.

(R.K.DHAWAN) COURT MASTER (VEERA VERMA) COURT MASTER

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)