

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5329 OF 2002

DAL M I A C E M E N T (BHA R A T) LT D.

Appellant (s)

VE R S U S

STA T E OF TAMI L NADU & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WI T H

Civil Appeal	NO.	1 3 5 2 of 2 0 0 5
Civil Appeal	NO.	5 3 3 2 of 2 0 0 2
Civil Appeal	NO.	5 3 3 3 of 2 0 0 2
Civil Appeal	NO.	5 3 3 5 - 5 3 3 6 of 2 0 0 2

Date: 17 / 01 / 2008 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORA M :

HON'BLE Dr. JUS T I C E ARI J I T PA S A Y A T
HON'BLE MR. JUS T I C E P. SATH A S I V A M

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr.Adv.
 Mr. Sanjeev K. K apoor,Adv.
 Mr. Vishal Gupta,Adv.
 Mr. Ku m a r Mihir,Adv.
for M/S. Kh aitan & Co.
 (Mentioned by)

Mr. Krishn a m u rthi Swa mi,Adv.
Mrs. Pr a bh a Swa mi,Adv.

Mr. U.A. Ran,Adv.
Mr. Nitesh J ain,Adv.
for M/S Gagrath & Co.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.G. P r aga s a m , A dv.

Mr. R. Neduma r a n,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

In partial modification of our order dated 16.01.2008, we
direct that these civil appeals be placed with the matter referred to
the larger Bench by order dated 19.02.2007.

(Neena Verm a) (Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master Court Master