SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2174 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Appellant (s)

KRISHNA PING ALLOYS PVT. LTD.

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

(With office report)

Date: 31/01/2012 This Appearance.

Respondent(s)

Date: 31/01/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Yogmaya Agnihotri, Adv. Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON

Mr. Anil K. Pandey, Adv. Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Appellant has to supply six additional sets of paper books on or before 14.2.2012.

> (S.G. SHAH) REGISTRAR

rd