

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5329 OF 2002

DALMIA CEMENT (BHARAT) LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 1352 of 2005
(With office report)Civil Appeal NO. 5332 of 2002
(With office report)Civil Appeal NO. 5333 of 2002
(With office report)Civil Appeal NOS. 5335-5336 of 2002
(With office report)

Date: 22/10/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Appellant(s)

CA 5329/2002 &
CA 5333/2002Dr. Rajiv Dhavan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Juneja, Adv.
Ms. Saman Ahsan, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Chandra, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev K. Kapoor, Adv. for
M/S. Khaitan & Co.

CA 5335-5336/2002

Mrs. Prabha Swami, Adv.
Mr. Krishnamurthi Swami, Adv.

CA 5332/2002

Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv.
Ms. M. Majumdar, Adv. for
M/S Gagrath & Co.

CA 1352/2005

Mr. Krishnamurthi Swami, Adv.
Mrs. Prabha Swami, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Venkataramani, Sr. Adv.
Ms. V. Vijaya Lakshmi, Adv.
Mr. Shodhan Babu, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Singh, Adv.
Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Arguments heard.
Judgment reserved.

|(Rajesh Dham)
|Court Master

| |(Pardeep Kumar)
| |Court Master

|