

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 376/2015

ULTRATECH CEMENT LTD. AND ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date : 09/07/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kavin Gulati, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Jolly, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Rule nisi.

Tag with C.A. No.4056-64/1999.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER