

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.3

SECTION XVI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Transfer Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 481/2007

HINDALCO INDUSTRIES LTD. (SAMRI BAUXITE MINES)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Respondent(s)

(only CA No.287-290/13 to be listed in chamber for I.A. for intervention)

WITH

C.A. No. 287-290/2013 (XV)

Date : 12-04-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

M/S. Gagrat And Co, AOR
Mr. T. G. Narayanan Nair, AOR
Mr. K. V. Mohan, AOR
Mr. Praveen Kumar, AOR
Mr. Naveen Kumar, AOR
Mrs. Prabha Swami, AOR
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, AOR
Gp. Capt. Karan Singh Bhati, AOR

Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, AOR
Ms. Shruti Iyer, Adv.
Ms. Sonakshi Malhan, Adv.
Ms. Suriti Chowdhary, Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, AOR
Mr. Shailendra Swarup, AOR
Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, AOR
Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, AOR
Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, AOR
M/S. Khaitan & Co., AOR
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Tyagi, AOR
Mr. S. K. Verma, AOR
M/S. Lawyer S Knit & Co, AOR

Mr. Kunal Verma, AOR
 Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, AOR
 Mr. Krishnamurthi Swami, AOR
 Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR
 Mr. Syed Shahid Hussain Rizvi, AOR
 Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, AOR
 Mr. Bharat Sangal, AOR
 Mr. Anip Sachthey, AOR
 Ms. Manjeet Kirpal, AOR
 Mr. Ashwarya Sinha, AOR
 Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee, AOR
 Mrs. Sheela Goel, AOR
 Mr. Rishi Matoliya, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Irshad Ahmad, AOR
 Mr. B. S. Banthia, AOR
 Ms. Ruchi Kohli, AOR
 Mr. B. Balaji, AOR
 Mr. V. K. Verma, AOR
 Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR
 Mr. Abhishek Gupta, AOR
 Mr. Sunil Roy, AOR
 Mr. Mishra Saurabh, AOR
 Mr. Bharat Sangal, AOR
 Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR
 Mr. Prem Sunder Jha, AOR
 Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, AOR
 Ms. Manjula Gupta, AOR
 Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, AOR
 Ms. Punam Kumari, AOR
 Mr. Syed Shahid Hussain Rizvi, AOR
 Mr. Abhishth Kumar, AOR
 Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal, AOR
 Mr. S. S. Shroff, AOR
 Mr. T. Harish Kumar, AOR

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, AOR
 Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.
 Mr. Sandeep Jha, Adv.

Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha, AOR
 Mr. Vishwajit Singh, AOR
 Mr. Ankur Prakash, AOR
 Mr. Praveen Swarup, AOR
 Mr. Rajiv Yadav, AOR
 Mr. Rohit K. Singh, AOR
 Gp. Capt. Karan Singh Bhati, AOR
 Mr. Rutwik Panda, AOR
 Mr. Ramendra Mohan Patnaik, AOR

Mr. Gaurav Juneja, Adv.
 Mr. Sanjeev K. Kapoor, Adv.

M/s. Khiatan & Co., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the intervention application along with the main matters.

(ASHWANI THAKUR)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(ASHA SONI)
COURT MASTER